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X5 Oswestry to Telford

via Whittington, West Felton and Shrewsbury - Valid from Monday, June 6, 2022 to Wednesday, November 9, 2022

Monday to Friday - Oswestry Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station



 
Oswestry Sandringham Jct
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
London Road College
Abbey Foregate Shirehall
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Bicton School
Nesscliffe Old Three Pigeons PH
West Felton Fox Lane Jct
Whittington Three Trees
Oswestry Oak Drive Jct
Oswestry Arriva Garage
Oswestry Bus Station

X5
--
--
--
--

0805
0817
0826
0833
0841
0851
0853
0900

X5
--

0820
0843
0845
0858

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
0917

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0921
0923
0930

X5
--
--
--
--

0905
0917
0926
0933
0941
0951
0953
1000

X5 X5 X5 X5 X5
--

Then
at
these
mins

17 -- --

past
each
hour
until

--
0920 -- -- 20 --
0943 -- -- 43 --
0945 -- -- 45 --
0958 -- 05 58 1105

-- -- 17 -- 1117
-- -- 26 -- 1126
-- -- 33 -- 1133
-- -- 41 -- 1141
-- 21 51 -- 1151
-- 23 53 -- 1153
-- 30 00 -- 1200

X5
--

1120
1143
1145
1158

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
1217

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1221
1223
1230

X5
--
--
--
--

1205
1217
1226
1233
1241
1251
1253
1300

X5
--

1220
1243
1245
1258

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
1317

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1321
1323
1330

X5
--
--
--
--

1305
1317
1326
1333
1341
1351
1353
1400

X5 X5 X5 X5 X5
--

Then
at
these
mins

17 -- --

past
each
hour
until

--
1320 -- -- 20 --
1343 -- -- 43 --
1345 -- -- 45 --
1358 -- 05 58 1505

-- -- 17 -- 1517
-- -- 26 -- 1526
-- -- 33 -- 1533
-- -- 41 -- 1541
-- 21 51 -- 1551
-- 23 53 -- 1553
-- 30 00 -- 1600

X5
--

1520
1543
1545
1558

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
--
--
--
--

1605
1617
1626
1633
1641
1651
1653
1700

X5
--

1620
1643
1645
1658

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Oswestry Sandringham Jct
Telford Town Centre Bus Station
London Road College
Abbey Foregate Shirehall
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Bicton School
Nesscliffe Old Three Pigeons PH
West Felton Fox Lane Jct
Whittington Three Trees
Oswestry Oak Drive Jct
Oswestry Arriva Garage
Oswestry Bus Station

X5
--
--
--
--

1705
1717
1726
1733
1741
1751
1753
1800

X5
--

1720
1743
1745
1758

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
--
--
--
--

1805
1817
1826
1833
1841
1851
1853
1900

X5
--

1820
1843
1845
1858

--
--
--
--
--
--
--

 
Oswestry Bus Station
Oswestry Arriva Garage
Oswestry Oak Drive Jct
Oswestry Sandringham Jct
Whittington Three Trees
West Felton Fox Lane Jct
Nesscliffe Old Three Pigeons PH
Bicton School
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Abbey Foregate Shirehall
London Road Shrewsbury College
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

X5
0637
0641
0643

--
0657
0704
0710
0720
0735

--
--
--

X5
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0740
0748
0750
0810

X5
0737
0741
0743

--
0757
0804
0810
0820
0835

--
--
--

X5
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0840
0848
0850
0910

X5
0837
0841
0843

--
0857
0904
0910
0920
0935

--
--
--

X5
0907
0911
0913
0917

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

0940
0948
0950
1010

X5
0937
0941
0943

--
0957
1004
1010
1020
1035

--
--
--

X5
1007
1011
1013
1017

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1040
1048
1050
1110

X5
1037
1041
1043

--
1057
1104
1110
1120
1135

--
--
--

X5 X5 X5 X5 X5
1107

Then
at
these
mins

-- 37 07

past
each
hour
until

1237
1111 -- 41 11 1241
1113 -- 43 13 1243
1117 -- -- 17 --

-- -- 57 -- 1257
-- -- 04 -- 1304
-- -- 10 -- 1310
-- -- 20 -- 1320
-- 40 35 -- 1335
-- 48 -- -- --
-- 50 -- -- --
-- 10 -- -- --

X5
1307
1311
1313
1317

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1340
1348
1350
1410

X5
1337
1341
1343

--
1357
1404
1410
1420
1435

--
--
--

X5
1407
1411
1413
1417

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1440
1448
1450
1510

X5
1437
1441
1443

--
1457
1504
1510
1520
1535

--
--
--

 
Oswestry Bus Station
Oswestry Arriva Garage
Oswestry Oak Drive Jct
Oswestry Sandringham Jct
Whittington Three Trees
West Felton Fox Lane Jct
Nesscliffe Old Three Pigeons PH
Bicton School
Shrewsbury Bus Station
Abbey Foregate Shirehall
London Road Shrewsbury College
Telford Town Centre Bus Station

X5 X5 X5 X5 X5
1507

Then
at
these
mins

-- 37 07

past
each
hour
until

1637
1511 -- 41 11 1641
1513 -- 43 13 1643
1517 -- -- 17 --

-- -- 57 -- 1657
-- -- 04 -- 1704
-- -- 10 -- 1710
-- -- 20 -- 1720
-- 40 35 -- 1735
-- 48 -- -- --
-- 50 -- -- --
-- 10 -- -- --

X5
1707
1711
1713
1717

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

X5
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

1740
1748
1750
1810

X5
1737
1741
1743

--
1757
1804
1810
1820
1835

--
--
--

Saturday - Oswestry Bus Station

Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Oswestry Bus Station
	Monday to Friday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station
	Saturday - Oswestry Bus Station
	Saturday - Telford Town Centre Bus Station

